

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1864 of 2017

Raju @ Rohit Chandrakar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

01/02/2018	<p>Shri Alok Kumar Dewangan, counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Avinash K Mishra, P.L. for the State/Respondent.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, Registry to prepare paper book.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>