

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No. 1864 of 2017

Raju @ Rohit Chandrakar Versus State Of Chhattisgarh

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 09/04/2018 | <p>List this case along with CRA No. 80/2018.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p> |

Yogesh/Deepti Jha