

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CRA No. 1864 of 2017**

Raju @ Rohit Chandrakar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA/80/2018,CRA/1901/2017,

<b>10.5.2018</b>	<p>Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Mr. Alok Kumar Dewangan and Mr. Suresh Verma, Counsel for the respective appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Ravindra Agarwal, Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>As prayed, list the matter after summer vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <span style="float: right;">Sd/-</span></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge <span style="float: right;">Judge</span></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>( Prashant Kumar Mishra) (Ram Prasanna Sharma)</b></p>
Shyna	