

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1864 of 2017

Raju @ Rohit Chandrakar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA/80/2018,CRA/1901/2017,

05/07/2018	<p>Shri Kishore Bhaduri, Shri Alok Kumar Dewangan and Shri Suresh Kumar Verma, Advocates for the respective appellants.</p> <p>Shri Avinash K. Mishra, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>At the request of State counsel, list these cases next week.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge</p> <p>Akhilesh</p>

